

....

Raju Pahariya @ Rajesh Pahariya Versus The State of Jharkhand & Anr.		Appellant Respondents
--	------	------------------------------

For the Appellant : Ms. Kabisha Goenka, Adv.
For the State : Mr. A.P.Topno, A.P.P.

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellant, put up this case after a week.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

uploaded